

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 206 OF 2006

TAZA SARBAAZ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Syed Mehdi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner is granted four weeks' time to file the copy of the First
Information Report.

List on 02.11.2007.

AK

(M.P. BHADRAN)
REGISTRAR