

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 206 OF 2006

TAZA SARBAAZ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amarendra Bal, Adv.
Mr Mulkh Raj Viz, Adv.
Jail Petition, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the respondent is granted two weeks'
time, as last chance, to file copy of the FIR.

List again on 12.3.2008.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar

hj