

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.206 OF 2006

TAZASARBAAZ Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR Respondent(s)

[With office report]

Date: 07 / 04 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHAN DARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukh Raj Vij, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Suhr awa rdy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Rule Nisi.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master